SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33014-33015/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18-05-2017 in WA No. 30787/2016 18-05-2017 in WA No. 52518/2014 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

DR. SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.118249/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 118249/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date: 20-09-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.C. Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Shashwat Anand, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.

Mr. Raj Singh Rana, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Udayaditya Banerjee, Adv.

Ms. Parul Shukla, AOR

Ms. Kirti Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Sahil Tagotra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List before a Bench of which one of us (Mr. Justice Vikram Nath) is not a member.

(POOJA SHARMA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(ANITA RANI AHUJA) ASSISTANT REGISTRAR